
CLUBS QUALIFIES EN PHASE FINALE
CLUB NOI

NOMS

MARTIN PHILIPPE
TROUILLAS FRANCIS

SILVA STEPHANE
DAVIER THIERRY

L-CESARI YVONNE ALE

CLUB N02

NOMS

QUINCHON DIDIER
LEBOUGRE FLORIANE
VALMALLE ROGER
PERRIER LUDIVINE

PAYAN BRIGITTE

CLUB N03

NOMS

MATHIEU CLAUDE
GELLY CLEMENCE

CHANNAC CHRISTIAN
GELLY FRANTZ

'ORTIN.BOISMARD CHLO

CLUB N04

NOMS

BESCH HELMUT
OZOR DIDIER
PIN PATRICK

LOPEZ CEDRIC

BRAUN PATRICIA

série 1

94

85

87

82

76

série 1

83

81

80

78

série 1

89

84

81

77

76

série 1

87

76

86

66

57

SNT NÎMES
série 2

86

88

86

92

81

GAZELEC
série 2

89

75

84

85

74

ESV TIR

série 2

92

90

88

71

63

ST LANGLADE
série 2

87

84

71
74

78

série 3

88

89

86

82

75

série 3

85

92

88

87

86

série 3

94

92

77

74

72

série 3

84

83

76

72

74

1277

POINTS

268

262

259

256

232

1254

POINTS
257

254
253

252
238

1220

POINTS

275
266

246

222
211

1155
POINTS

258

243

233

212
209

NOMS

NOMS

NOMS

NOMS

série 1

série 1

série 1

série 1

série 2

série 2

série 2

série 2

série 3

série 3

série 3

série 3

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS



FOLET LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL(

1er TOUR

PETITE FINALE

1/4 FINALES
ESV TIR

MATHIEUCLAUDE
GELLY CLEMENCE

CHANNAC CHRISTIAN

GELLY FRANTZ

FORTIN.BOISMARDCHLOE
5

5

5

5

2e TOUR
SNT NiMES

MARTIN PHILIPPE

TROUILLAS FRANCIS

SILVA STEPHANE
DAVIERTHIERRY

BEL.CESARI YVONNE ALEXAh

SNT NiMES

MARTIN PHILIPPE

TROUILLAS FRANCIS

SILVA STEPHANE
DAVIER THIERRY

BEL.CESARI YVONNE ALEXAN
3

3

4

4

3

5

7

9

11

13

15

17

19

2

4

7

9

12

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

3

6

8

10

16

ST LANGLADE
BESCH HELMUT
OZOR DIDIER

PIN PATRICK

LOPEZ CEDRIC

BRAUN PATRICIA

DEMI-FINALES
ST LANGLADE ESV TIR

BESCH HELMUT MATHIEUCLAUDE
OZOR DIDIER GELLY CLEMENCE
PIN PATRICK CHANNAC CHRISTIAN

LOPEZCEDRIC GELLY FRANTZ
BRAUN PATRICIA FORTIN.BOISMARDCHLOE

3

3

5

7

9

POSTE

11

13

15

19

2

4

7

9

12

2

4

6

8

10

12

14.

16

18

20

3

6

8

10

16

GAZELEC
QUINCHON DIDIER

LEBOUGRE FLORIANE
VALMALLE ROGER

PERRIERLUDIVINE

PAYAN BRIGITTE

GAZELEC
QUINCHON DIDIER

LEBOUGRE FLORIANE

VALMALLE ROGER
PERRIERLUDIVINE

PAYAN BRIGITTE

3

4

4

3

ST LANGLADE
BESCH HELMUT
OZOR DIDIER

PIN PATRICK

LOPEZ CEDRIC

BRAUN PATRICIA

3

3

3

3

2

4

7

9

12

3

6

8

10

16

ESVTIR
MATHIEUCLAUDE
GELLY CLEMENCE

CHANNAC CHRISTIAN

GELLY FRANTZ

FORTIN.BOISMARDCHLOE

4

3

3

FINALE
SNT NiMES

MARTIN PHILIPPE

TROUILLAS FRANCIS

SILVA STEPHANE
DAVIERTHIERRY

EL.CESARI YVONNE

4

12

6

10

16

GAZELEC
QUINCHON DIDIER

LEBOUGRE FLORIANE

VALMALLE ROGER

PERRIERLUDIVINE

PAYAN BRIGITTE



0000

PALMARES 2023 12024 CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
10 METRES

PISTOLET LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON
PLACE

2

3

4

CLUBS

SNT NÎMES

GAZELEC

ST LANGLADE

ESV TIR

LIGUE noCLUB

11.30.113

11.30.013

11.30.050

11.30.055

1277

1254

1155

1220


